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V4
RHO FIERA - MILANO 21; EUROSUPERCROSS

//
MeToLvE, EIEMA

;w ; ESPOSIZIONE &
/0 MONDIALE S8
mgmbimirig e motociclisMo \@

(CriRGAD)
Euro SX Eicma SX - Final 1
Sorted by Position EMN 21/1 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 49.573 13:15:16.482 8 51.248 13:13:50.145
Po. 1 -#620 RAMETTET. - KTM
11 50.232 13:16:06.714 9 51.335 13:14:41.480
1 50.935 13:07:46.843
10 51.307 13:15:32.787
2 49.114 13:08:35.957 Po. 4 - # 11 CHISHOLM K. - Kawasaki
11 52.129 13:16:24.916
3 48.718 13:09:24.675 1 54.934 13:07:50.842
4 48.816 13:10:13.491 2 50.423 13:08:41.265 Po. 7 - # 36 BONINI M. - KTM
5 49.115 13:11:02.606 3 49.694 13:09:30.959 1 54.520 13:07:50.428
6 49.240 13:11:51.846 4 49.926 13:10:20.885 2 59.666 13:08:50.094
7 49.396 13:12:41.242 5 50.090 13:11:10.975 3 51.303 13:09:41.397
8 50.061 13:13:31.303 6 50.299 13:12:01.274 4 52.645 13:10:34.042
9 49.890 13:14:21.193 7 49.625 13:12:50.899 5 51.473 13:11:25.515
10 49.679 13:15:10.872 8 49.979 13:13:40.878 6 50.730 13:12:16.245
11 50.950 13:16:01.822 9 50.063 13:14:30.941 7 50.127 13:13:06.372
10 50.702 13:15:21.643 8 49.890 13:13:56.262
Po. 2 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. - Suzuki
11 51.176 13:16:12.819 9 50.400 13:14:46.662
1 52.541 13:07:48.449
10 50.294 13:15:36.956
2 49.763 13:08:38.212 Po. 5 - #153 MADDII M. - KTM
11 49.954 13:16:26.910
3 49.031 13:09:27.243 1 53.384 13:07:49.292
4 49.412 13:10:16.655 2 50.441 13:08:39.733 Po. 8 - # 69 TINKLER K. - Suzuki
5 49.897 13:11:06.552 3 49.708 13:09:29.441 1 01:00.384 13:07:56.292
6 49.263 13:11:55.815 4 50.309 13:10:19.750 2 52.808 13:08:49.100
7 49.435 13:12:45.250 5 50.841 13:11:10.591 3 53.072 13:09:42.172
8 49.706 13:13:34.956 6 50.034 13:12:00.625 4 51.455 13:10:33.627
9 50.142 13:14:25.098 7 51.257 13:12:51.882 5 51.283 13:11:24.910
10 49,997 13:15:15.095 8 50.992 13:13:42.874 6 51.330 13:12:16.240
11 49.738 13:16:04.833 9 50.590 13:14:33.464 7 52.279 13:13:08.519
10 50.680 13:15:24.144 8 51.867 13:14:00.386
Po. 3 - # 999 BONINI D. - Husqvarna
11 50.755 13:16:14.899 9 51.024 13:14:51.410
1 54.041 13:07:49.949
10 50.863 13:15:42.273
2 50.916 13:08:40.865 Po. 6 - # 348 CROS J. - KTM
11 53.134 13:16:35.407
3 49.103 13:09:29.968 1 55.611 13:07:51.519
4 49.975 13:10:19.943 2 51.456 13:08:42.975
5 50.220 13:11:10.163 3 51.243 13:09:34.218
6 48.284 13:11:58.447 4 51.287 13:10:25.505
7 49.305 13:12:47.752 5 51.070 13:11:16.575
8 49.360 13:13:37.112 6 51.016 13:12:07.591
9 49.797 13:14:26.909 7 51.306 13:12:58.897
Fastest lap: 48.284
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Euro SX Eicma SX - Final 1
Sorted by Position EMN 21/1 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 52.505 13:15:55.842
Po. 9 - # 111 DEGLI ESPOSTI D. - Suzuki
11 52.372 13:16:48.214
1 59.717 13:07:55.625
2 52.984 13:08:48.609 Po. 12 - # 17 SONEGO S. - Honda
3 52.252 13:09:40.861 1 56.989 13:07:52.897
4 57.438 13:10:38.299 2 52.973 13:08:45.870
5 50.861 13:11:29.160 3 52.360 13:09:38.230
6 51.192 13:12:20.352 4 01:06.472 13:10:44.702
7 51.230 13:13:11.582 5 53.723 13:11:38.425
8 51.725 13:14:03.307 6 53.324 13:12:31.749
9 51.126 13:14:54.433 7 52.791 13:13:24.540
10 51.305 13:15:45.738 8 53.514 13:14:18.054
11 52.402 13:16:38.140 9 56.442 13:15:14.496
10 59.402 13:16:13.898
Po. 10 - # 110 BENDER N. - Yamaha
1 59.216 13:07:55.124 Po. 13 - # 651 LEONOV V. - Suzuki
2 52.370 13:08:47.494 1 59.558 13:07:55.466
3 52.106 13:09:39.600 2 52.547 13:08:48.013
4 01:00.064 13:10:39.664 3 52.502 13:09:40.515
5 51.024 13:11:30.688 4 01:15.938 13:10:56.453
6 50.882 13:12:21.570 5 51.777 13:11:48.230
7 51.193 13:13:12.763 6 55.369 13:12:43.599
8 51.557 13:14:04.320 7 58.632 13:13:42.231
9 51.463 13:14:55.783 8 54.189 13:14:36.420
10 51.699 13:15:47.482 9 52.672 13:15:29.092
11 51.394 13:16:38.876 10 53.266 13:16:22.358

Po. 11 - # 515 SCHAFFTER K. - Yamaha

Po. 14 - # 412 FERRARI F. - KTM

1

2

Fastest lap:

58.216

52.743

52.297

01:02.461

52.450

52.342

51.930

52.240

52.750

48.284

13:07:54.124

13:08:46.867

13:09:39.164

13:10:41.625

13:11:34.075

13:12:26.417

13:13:18.347

13:14:10.587

13:15:03.337

1

2

57.387 13:07:53.295

52.783 13:08:46.078
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